UNITEN GREEN MILLENNIAL EXHIBITION TENTATIVES

22/3/2019 (FRIDAY)

TIME INNOVATION | ARDUINO WORKSHOP | ROBOTICS
8.00 AM REGISTRATION
DEWAN SERI SARJANA (DSS)
10.00 AM BRIEFING
DSS
12.00 PM LUNCH BREAK AND CHECK IN ACCOMMODATION
3.00 PM BOOTH SET UP SLOT 1 TALK
DSS BV THEATRE LIBRARY AUDITORIUM
6.00 PM DINNER
8.00 PM GROUP DISCUSSION SLOT 2 GROUP DISCUSSION
BV THEATRE
10.00 PM CURFEW
RESPECTIVE APARTMENTS
23/4/2019 (SATURDAY)
TIME INNOVATION ARDUINO WORKSHOP | ROBOTICS
7.00 AM SHUTTLE BUS TO RESPECTIVE EVENT VENUE
BREAKFAST
DSS BV THEATER DSS
8.00 AM EXHIBITION SLOT 3 COMPETITION
9.00 AM - JUDGING 8.00 AM - BRIEFING
SESSION 8.30AM - SOFTWARE &
HARDWARE
SETUP
10.30 AM - TEST RUN
11.00 PM - ROUND 1
12.00 PM - ALTERATION
12.30 PM - ROUND 2
1.00 PM LUNCH BREAK AND ZOHOR PRAYER
2.00 PM EXHIBITION SLOT 4 2.30PM - ALTERATION
3.00PM - ROUND 3
5.00 PM DINNER
8.00 PM - 10.30 PM CLOSING AND PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY
DSS
24/4/2019 (SUNDAY)
TIME INNOVATION ARDUINO WORKSHOP | ROBOTICS
8.00 AM ICE BREAKING SESSION
1.00 PM - 4.00 PM CHECK OUT




